1 SICK PUPPIES
Andrew Waldron
Sue Trigg

Carol Cheetham

2 COSMIC PSYCHOS
Callan Hanley

Paul Ryan

Bev Fong

3 DIXIE PRESS
Peter Burnett
Danuta McNeil

Dick MacKerras

MONDAY SOUTH Second Pennant 2020

4 STRAY CATS
Colin Hawke

Bill Aspin

Jill Abbott

5 WINERY DOGS
Peter Eggers

Steve Hauxwell
Jenny Aplin

6 ATOMIC ROOSTERS
Rod Ryan

Aslam Mohammad
CR

Players please provide supper or be part of the pizza pool

Matches to start at 7.30 pm.Order of play will be as indicated in draw in order to avoid

delays in starting.

Reserves to be arranged by the Reserves Co-Ordinator, please phone 0408 810 387
with as much notice as possible (preferably 24 Hours) .

Court fees ($12.00 per player) pay the Squash Centres’ main counter.

Venues:
South Adelaide
Christies Beach

2a Midera Avenue, Edwardstown. Ph 8276 8340
43 Gulfview Rd Christies Beach. Ph 0401 118 962 (Rachel)

FOR ALL S.A. MASTERS SQUASH NEWS VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT

WWW.Ssams.asn.au

Rnd Date Order
1 13/07/2020 1 2v5
2 20/07/2020 2 1v3
3 27/07/2020 3 1v5
4 3/08/2020 1 1v2
5 10/08/2020 2 1v4
6 17/08/2020 3 2v5
7 24/08/2020 1 1v3
8  31/08/2020 2 1v5
9 7/09/2020 3 1v2
10 14/09/2020 1 1v4
11 21/09/2020 2 2v5
12 28/09/2020 3 1v3
5/10/2020
13  12/10/2020 1 1v5
14  19/10/2020 2 1v2
15 26/10/2020 3 1v4
16 2/11/2020 1 2v5
17 9/11/2020 2 1v3
18 16/11/2020 3 1v5
19 23/11/2020 1 1v2
20 30/11/2020 2 1v4

Reserves Co-ordinator - Bev Fong

Balls and Score boards/Score cards — Bev Fong

Pick the winner — Colleen Reeves

Entering Scores on the Web — Jenny Aplin

Treasurer — Danuta McNeil
Lucky Numbers - Andrew Waldron

Pizza Monitors - Peter Burnett

Venue
South Adelaide
South Adelaide
South Adelaide
South Adelaide
Christies Beach
South Adelaide
Christies Beach
South Adelaide
Christies Beach
South Adelaide
Christies Beach
South Adelaide

No Play - Public Holiday

Draw

3v4 1v6
4v5 2v6
2v4 3v6
3v5 4v6
2v3 5v6
3v4 1v6
4v5 2v6
2v4 3v6
3v5 4v6
2v3 5v6
3v4 1v6
4v5 2v6
2v4 3v6
3v5 4v6
2v3 5v6
3v4 1v6
4v5 2v6
2v4 3v6
3v5 4v6
2v3 5v6

Christies Beach
South Adelaide
Christies Beach
South Adelaide
Christies Beach
South Adelaide
South Adelaide
South Adelaide

Time
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm



